IceCup Oktober 2018 IceCup Oktober 2018

Bogfimisetré, 10-07-2018 Bogfimisetrio, 10-07-2018
acher: Birgisson Alfred 1A acrer: Antonsdottir Katrin Sif
Country or State Code: ISL- Iceland T Country or State Code: ISL- Iceland
18m | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. | 10 | 9 18m | 1 2 3 Sum Tot.
1 | 10 9 9 28 28 12 1 8 6 M 14 14
2 | 9 9 9 27 55 3 2 9 7 5 21 35
3 | 9 9 8 26 81 2 3 | 4 1 M 5 40
4 | 9 9 9 27 108 3 4 | o 8 7 24 64
5 | 10 9 9 28 136 1] 2 5 | 7 5 1 13 77
6 | 10 9 9 28 164 1] 2 6 9 6 5 20 97
7 | 10 9 9 28 192 12 7 5 3 3 11 108
8 | 10 | 10 9 29 221 2 | 1 8 | 10 | 10 3 23 131
9 | 10 | 10 9 29 250 2 | 1 9 8 6 3 17 148
10 | 10 9 9 28 278 1] 2 10 | 10 6 5 21 169

IUIAERENMARAERMNNTANTAIINAN rotar -~ 278 | o | 20 RERERRIERRAVBIAIOR ORI 7otar | 169

1602763479-C-U-1 2505862489-R-U-1




IceCup Oktober 2018
Bogfimisetrid, 10-07-2018

acher: Birgisson Alfred

1A

Country or State Code: ISL- Iceland cu
18 m 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | 9
1 10 10 9 29 29 2 1
2 10 9 9 28 57 1 2
3 10 10 9 29 86 2 1
4 9 9 9 27 113 3
5 10 9 9 28 141 1 2
6 10 9 9 28 169 1 2
7 10 9 9 28 197 1 2
8 10 9 9 28 225 1 2
9 10 9 9 28 253 1 2
10 10 10 9 29 282 2 1
IAITITWAE AR ON rotar | 282 12 | 18

1602763479-C-U-2

IceCup Oktober 2018
Bogfimisetrid, 10-07-2018

acher. Antonsdottir Katrin Sif

Country or State Code: ISL- Iceland

1B

RU
18m 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9
1 10 8 4 22 22 1
2 9 9 5 23 45 2
3 9 9 8 26 71 2
4 8 6 1 15 86
5 9 7 5 21 107 1
6 8 5 4 17 124
7 7 7 7 21 145
8 6 5 3 14 159
9 8 5 M 13 172
10 9 8 1 18 190 1
ENVEURAATRA TRV ORI A 7otar 190 1 4|

2505862489-R-U-2




IceCup Oktober 2018
Bogfimisetrid, 10-07-2018

acher. Antonsdottir Jali Osk

2A

Country or State Code: ISL- Iceland RU
18m 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9
1 9 7 7 23 23 1
2 7 7 5 19 42
3 9 7 5 21 63 1
4 8 8 7 23 86
5 8 6 6 20 106
6 8 8 7 23 129
7 9 8 7 24 153 1
8 9 5 5 19 172 1
9 8 6 6 20 192
10 10 7 6 23 215 1
RO rotar |~ 215 4 | 4

2909834019-R-U-1

IceCup Oktober 2018
Bogfimisetrid, 10-07-2018

ache: Arnporsdottir Rakel

2B

Courty or Stte Goe: L. Ioland RU
18m 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9
1 9 7 M 16 16 1
2 9 8 6 23 39 1
3 9 7 6 22 61 1
4 9 6 M 15 76 1
5 10 9 7 26 102 1 1
6 8 8 7 23 125
7 7 6 M 13 138
8 9 8 7 24 162 1
9 9 7 7 23 185 1
10 9 8 6 23 208 1
IR ARG 7otar | 208+ | s

1407003040-R-U-1




IceCup Oktober 2018
Bogfimisetrid, 10-07-2018

acher. Antonsdottir Jali Osk

2A

Country or State Code: ISL- Iceland RU
18m 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9
1 7 7 7 21 21
2 10 6 4 20 41 1
3 7 7 6 20 61
4 7 7 5 19 80
5 9 9 6 24 104 2
6 8 8 4 20 124
7 7 7 6 20 144
8 10 8 7 25 169 1
9 7 5 4 16 185
10 6 5 4 15 200
MR IRRAI TN rotar 200 | 2 2

2909834019-R-U-2

IceCup Oktober 2018

Bogfimisetrid, 10-07-2018

ache: Arnporsdottir Rakel

Country or State Code: ISL- Iceland

18m 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10
1 10 7 M 17 17 1
2 9 8 8 25 42
3 10 10 8 28 70 2
4 9 8 M 17 87
5 10 7 M 17 104 1
6 10 7 M 17 121 1
7 10 9 8 27 148 1
8 10 9 7 26 174 1
9 8 8 7 23 197

10 9 9 8 26 223
UMMM AT VIN rotar | 223 -

Ofee]0)
b

1407003040-R-U-2




IceCup Oktober 2018 IceCup Oktober 2018

Bogfimisetré, 10-07-2018 Bogfimisetrio, 10-07-2018
acher: Sigurdsson Kristjan G. 3A acrer: Kristjansdottir Lilja Dis
Country or State Code: ISL- Iceland RU Country or State Code: ISL- Iceland
18m | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. | 10 | 9 18m | 1 2 3 Sum Tot.
1 9 7 3 19 19 1 1 8 8 7 23 23
2 | 8 6 3 17 36 2 8 7 M 15 38
3 | 8 7 7 22 58 3 8 5 3 16 54
4 | 10 9 5 24 82 1] 1 4 | 7 7 6 20 74
5 | 9 7 5 21 103 1 5 | 7 5 3 15 89
6 | 9 8 8 25 128 1 6 6 5 5 16 105
7 7 6 4 17 145 7 9 6 M 15 120
8 | 9 8 7 24 169 1 8 6 5 4 15 135
9 | 10 7 7 24 193 1 9 8 7 7 22 157
10 | 10 9 9 28 221 1] 2 10 5 4 4 13 170
AR AA VATV 7otar 229 5 7 ARSI 7otar | 470

2112645439-R-U-1 1704023160-R-U-1




IceCup Oktober 2018 IceCup Oktober 2018

Bogfimisetré, 10-07-2018 Bogfimisetrio, 10-07-2018
acher: Sigurdsson Kristjan G. 3A acrer: Kristjansdottir Lilja Dis
Country or State Code: ISL- Iceland RU Country or State Code: ISL- Iceland
18m | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. | 10 | 9 18m | 1 2 3 Sum Tot.
1 9 8 7 24 24 1 1 10 9 7 26 26
2 | 8 8 7 23 47 2 | 10 7 5 22 48
3 | 9 8 4 21 68 1 3 7 6 4 17 65
4 | 10 8 6 24 92 1 4 | o 8 6 23 88
5 10 | 10 6 26 118 2 5 | 9 7 7 23 111
6 | 10 9 8 27 145 11 6 | 10 5 3 18 129
7 | 9 8 6 23 168 1 7 10 8 8 26 155
8 | 9 7 6 22 190 1 8 7 7 5 19 174
9 | 10 9 9 28 218 12 9 9 8 4 21 195
10 | 8 6 6 20 238 10 | o 9 8 26 221
AR AR VARV 7otar 238 5 7 (MRS AOAIRRMOCAERIAM 7otar | 229
2112645439-R-U-2 1704023160-R-U-2
EesTEmE




IceCup Oktober 2018
Bogfimisetrid, 10-07-2018

acher: Andrésdottir Tinna Rut

Country or State Code: ISL- Iceland

4A

RU
18m 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9
1 9 5 3 17 17 1
2 6 6 5 17 34
3 7 7 3 17 51
4 9 6 5 20 71 1
5 8 8 7 23 94
6 8 7 5 20 114
7 10 6 5 21 135 1
8 9 6 2 17 152 1
9 8 8 2 18 170
10 9 5 2 16 186 1
IR AN rotar | 186 1 | 4

1809992569-R-U-1

IceCup Oktober 2018
Bogfimisetrid, 10-07-2018

acher: POrsteinsson lzaar Arnar

4B

Country or State Code: ISL- Iceland RU

18m 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | 9
1 10 9 9 28 28 1 2
2 10 10 10 30 58 3

3 10 7 7 24 82 1

4 10 9 8 27 109 1 1
5 10 9 8 27 136 1 1
6 10 9 8 27 163 1 1
7 10 9 8 27 190 1 1
8 9 8 7 24 214 1
9 8 8 7 23 237

10 10 9 7 26 263 1 1

AR RNV TN 7otar 263 | 10

1010852019-R-U-1




IceCup Oktober 2018 IceCup Oktober 2018

Bogfimisetri, 10-07-2018 Bogfimisetrid, 10-07-2018
acrer: Andrésdéttir Tinna Rut 4A acrer: POrsteinsson lzaar Arnar
Country or State Code: ISL- Iceland RU Country or State Code: ISL- Iceland
18m | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. | 10 9 18m | 1 2 3 Sum Tot.
1 7 5 3 15 15 1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 9 4 22 37 2 2 | 10 8 8 26 50
3 7 6 5 18 55 3 | 10 | 10 9 29 79
4 8 8 4 20 75 4 | 10 | 10 | 10 30 109
5 6 6 5 17 92 5 8 8 8 24 133
6 9 7 4 20 112 1 6 9 8 8 25 158
7 9 6 5 20 132 1 7 | 10 9 8 27 185
8 8 6 6 20 152 8 9 9 8 26 211
9 7 7 4 18 170 9 9 9 9 27 238
10 | 10 7 6 23 193 1 10 | 10 8 8 26 264
R RMENANTIIVONCANIAN 7otar 103 1 | 4 A RADEEA NN AT OEIM rotar | 264

1809992569-R-U-2 1010852019-R-U-2




IceCup Oktober 2018 IceCup Oktober 2018

Bogfimisetré, 10-07-2018 Bogfimisetrio, 10-07-2018
acher: Gautason Presburg Noi 5A acrer: Gautadottir Presburg Nanna Lif 5B
Country or State Code: ISL- Iceland RU Country or State Code: ISL- Iceland RU
18m | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. | 10 | 9 18m | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. | 10 | 9
1 8 7 M 15 15 1 8 M M 8 8
2 | 9 8 6 23 38 1 2 2 M M 2 10
3 | 10 6 M 16 54 1 3 8 M M 8 18
4 | 9 8 M 17 71 1 4 | 10 M M 10 28 1
5 | 8 8 6 22 93 5 | 7 3 M 10 38
6 | 9 8 8 25 118 1 6 6 3 M 9 47
7 | 9 8 8 25 143 1 7 | 4 1 M 5 52
8 | 8 7 7 22 165 8 | 4 3 M 7 59
9 | 10 | 10 9 29 194 2 | 1 9 6 6 M 12 71
10 | 8 7 6 21 215 10 | M M M 0 71

WAV CMAAREITON votar | 215 s IOV R IO 7otar 71« o

2606023570-R-U-1 2904083180-R-U-1




IceCup Oktober 2018 IceCup Oktober 2018

Bogfimisetré, 10-07-2018 Bogfimisetrio, 10-07-2018
acher: Gautason Presburg Noi 5A acrer: Gautadottir Presburg Nanna Lif 5B
Country or State Code: ISL- Iceland RU Country or State Code: ISL- Iceland RU
18m | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. | 10 | 9 18m | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. | 10 | 9
1 9 9 8 26 26 2 1 5 3 M 8 8
2 | 10 8 8 26 52 1 2 3 M M 3 11
3 | 10 9 7 26 78 1] 1 3 10 2 M 12 23 1
4 | 7 7 6 20 98 4 | M M M 0 23
5 | 9 9 7 25 123 2 5 | 4 2 M 6 29
6 | 10 7 6 23 146 1 6 3 M M 3 32
7 | 8 6 M 14 160 7 | 4 4 M 8 40
8 | 10 6 6 22 182 1 8 3 1 M 4 44
9 | 9 8 7 24 206 1 9 5 M M 5 49
10 | 10 9 8 27 233 1] 1 10 | M M M 0 49

AR TRV 7otar |~ 233 5 7 IO AVRIIOTHI 7otar 40 1 o

2606023570-R-U-2 2904083180-R-U-2




IceCup Oktober 2018
Bogfimisetrid, 10-07-2018

acher: Gautason Presburg Mani

Country or State Code: ISL- Iceland

Archer:

IceCup Oktober 2018
Bogfimisetrid, 10-07-2018

Country or State Code: -

6B

1

2

Sum

Tot.

10

18m 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10
1 8 2 M 10 10
2 7 5 1 13 23

3 10 8 M 18 41 1
4 4 2 1 7 48
5 5 4 M 9 57
6 4 4 3 11 68
7 6 5 4 15 83
8 8 4 3 15 98
9 1 M M 1 99
10 8 6 4 18 117

IRREREN G T0n rotar 147 -

1701063690-R-U-1

10

Total




IceCup Oktober 2018
Bogfimisetrid, 10-07-2018

acher: Gautason Presburg Mani

Country or State Code: ISL- Iceland

6A

Archer:

IceCup Oktober 2018
Bogfimisetrid, 10-07-2018

Country or State Code: -

6B

1

2

Sum

Tot.

10

RU
18m | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. | 10 9
1 8 6 6 20 20
2 | s 4 M 9 29
3 | 6 4 M 10 39
4 5 2 M 7 46
5 | M M M 0 46
6 | 7 5 4 16 62
7 5 4 3 12 74
8 9 2 M 11 85 1
9 5 4 M 9 94
10 | 6 2 M 8 102

RIAR UMD Totar | 102 0 | 4

1701063690-R-U-2

10

Total




